
Dyne  

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
Bid Results: North McDowell Boulevard Complete Streets Project City No. C16102147  

Thursday, June 9, 2022 

2:00 p.m. 

 

Engineer’s Estimate (Base Bid): $___9,000,000.00____  

 

 

*Apparent Low Bidder for BASE BID Only (to be confirmed after complete bid review). 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

Received Company Total (Base Bid) Rank 

6/09/2022 

1:42 PM 
       Argonaut Constructors          $7,931,177.80 5 

6/09/2022 

1:48 PM 

 

Bauman Landscape & Construction* $5,126,548.30 1 

6/09/2022 

1:53 PM 

 

Azul Works, Inc. $5,555,615.04 2 

6/09/2022 

1:56 PM 

 

Team Ghilotti, Inc. $6,397,141.00 4 

6/09/2022 

1:56 PM 

 

Ghilotti Bros, Inc. $6,377,653.00 3 

Attest: 

                                                     

_________________________________________________ 

Kendall Rose, CMC, City Clerk 

 


